ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
ABB-Stotz-Kontakt GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg
Germany
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

Leitungsschutzschalter Serie EN40
Circuit-breaker series EN40
Type key
  EN4___ ___
                    AB  CD
         A) Number of poles: 1; 2; 3; 4;  B) N:  with neutral pole   C) Characteristic:  B; C; D
      D) Rated current: 0,5 A to 63 A for characteristic C and D
                          6 A to 63 A for characteristic B
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Rubrik / Rubric Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
Anlage /
Appendix
341 40058711  100
 Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
 70000-1200-
0748/319265/TL3/GRA
2024-06-21 2024-06-21
Dieses Blatt gilt nur in Verbindung mit Blatt 1 des Zeichengenehmigungsausweises Nr. 40058711
This supplement is only valid in conjunction with page 1 of the Certificate No. 40058711
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH * Testing and Certification Institute
 Merianstrasse 28, D-63069 Offenbach Seite / Page 2 / 4
Phone  +49 (0) 69 83 06-0 Tele-
fax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
List of the types
Circuit breakers series EN40
No. of poles
1 2 3 4 1+N 3+N
Characteristic
and
Rated current
EN41
EN42
EN43
EN44
EN41N
EN43N
B
6 EN41B6 EN42B6 EN43B6 EN44B6 EN41NB6 EN43NB6
8 EN41B8 EN42B8 EN43B8 EN44B8 EN41NB8 EN43NB8
10 EN41B10 EN42B10 EN43B10 EN44B10 EN41NB10 EN43NB10
13 EN41B13 EN42B13 EN43B13 EN44B13 EN41NB13 EN43NB13
16 EN41B16 EN42B16 EN43B16 EN44B16 EN41NB16 EN43NB16
20 EN41B20 EN42B20 EN43B20 EN44B20 EN41NB20 EN43NB20
25 EN41B25 EN42B25 EN43B25 EN44B25 EN41NB25 EN43NB25
32 EN41B32 EN42B32 EN43B32 EN44B32 EN41NB32 EN43NB32
40 EN41B40 EN42B40 EN43B40 EN44B40 EN41NB40 EN43NB40
50
63
EN41B50
EN41B63
EN42B50
EN42B63
EN43B50
EN43B63
EN44B50
EN44B63
EN41NB50
EN41NB63
EN43NB50
EN43NB63
C
0,5 EN41C0,5 EN42C0,5 EN43C0,5 EN44C0,5 EN41NC0,5 EN43NC0,5
1 EN41C1 EN42C1 EN43C1 EN44C1 EN41NC1 EN43NC1
1,6 EN41C1,6 EN42C1,6 EN43C1,6 EN44C1,6 EN41NC1,6 EN43NC1,6
2 EN41C2 EN42C2 EN43C2 EN44C2 EN41NC2 EN43NC2
3 EN41C3 EN42C3 EN43C3 EN44C3 EN41NC3 EN43NC3
4 EN41C4 EN42C4 EN43C4 EN44C4 EN41NC4 EN43NC4
6 EN41C6 EN42C6 EN43C6 EN44C6 EN41NC6 EN43NC6
8 EN41C8 EN42C8 EN43C8 EN44C8 EN41NC8 EN43NC8
10 EN41C10 EN42C10 EN43C10 EN44C10 EN41NC10 EN43NC10
13 EN41C13 EN42C13 EN43C13 EN44C13 EN41NC13 EN43NC13
16 EN41C16 EN42C16 EN43C16 EN44C16 EN41NC16 EN43NC16